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Graduatoria Asilo Nido Giostra anno educativo 2023-2024

TRACKING CODE

8C16048FF43989
3C1D2251649AEB
92F9CEDG6E40C79
FS5CEC74DF4413A
9E17C73DC46BA8
17836FDDA4DAS8A
979AB6882447D9
79F7A488D47E38
2301A24CE4D619
387E9BBBE45DFB
33EEE484F4B55A
E641209DF44DEB
69586F 1F249EF9
0F9548A5A4B839
59570FFF44C2D8
E41185DF54881A
930E4D8144D60A
EEEDC91454A029
5EBO9FB4FE4E659
F121C71BD4EFA9
CF0B77A6545DCB
74CB3142243D2B
BD610245B413A9
32966B0884C168
C1567A8814B6AB
48BDC55A449009
60A841C4B49579

DATA NASCITA

14-06-2022
12-06-2022
14-06-2022
17-06-2022
13-07-2021
20-07-2021
02-09-2021
29-11-2021
21-01-2021
22-01-2022
16-04-2022
02-07-2022
06-12-2021
28-07-2021
17-07-2022
16-11-2021
29-07-2021
23-09-2021
21-01-2022
14-05-2021
04-08-2022
02-09-2021
27-12-2021
27-12-2021
03-12-2021
20-09-2021
01-04-2022

PUNTEGGIO

62
59
49
48
45
45
44
42
41
41
41
41
37
36
34
29
27
26
25
22
22
20

ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non ammesso
non residente
non residente
non residente
non residente
non residente



